Rangliste Herren 4. Spieltag 2024-2025

Rangliste Sachsen-Anhalt Herren
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EDV Name

22500
4373
4375
10057
4652
21141
4559
4938
4885
4670
4412
4770
10289
4263
4710
4341
4265
4449
13022
4248
4001
12175
10689
4979
4344
4002
4871
4353
4382
4971
4980
4889
4960
4290
4819
4495
4851
10625
4939
4631
4893
4864
4003
4952
4749
4953
4011
43013
4286
4175
4933
4768
4709
4289

Kirberger, Stefan
Machlitt, Patrick
Bott, Michael
Fahle, Michael
Roth, Ronny
Ehlert, Christopher
Fricke, Daniel
Eschenbacher, Denny
Dammkohler, Frank
Lorenz, Stephan
Greulich, Carsten
Becker, Denis
Briuer, Steffen
Lehmann, Heiko
Webel, Sven
Patzschke, Ricco
GafBimann, Jens
Schwabe, Torsten
Heller, Tobias
Plotnikow, Alexander
Herffurth, Thomas
Hase, Michael
Konig, Robert
Meyer, Jens
Mauer, Reinhard
Peters, Dirk
Lorenz, Erik
Lange, Uwe
Merbach, Thomas
Kremser, Paul
Lindner, Hans-Giinter
Haustein, Tom
Ullrich, Mathias
Langer, Patrick
Borchard, Pascal
Becker, Heiko
Schreiber, Martin
Briuer, Mathias
Reinsberger, Dirk
Lorenz, Hubert
Fohlisch, Dietmar
Reinhardt, Philipp
Miiller, Frank
Richter, Jens
Bengsch, Torsten
Walther, Donald
Graupner, Andreas
Bohm, Michael
Honigmann, Lutz
Bubner, Thorsten
Horning, Ronny
Faust, Peter
Thiem, Frank
Langer, Tom

Verein

BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I
1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren I

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren |
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren I

BC Halberstéadter Adler - Herren 11
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 1
BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren

BC Halberstéddter Adler - Senioren

1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren

VSG Oppin - Herren 1

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren I
BC Halberstéddter Adler - Senioren

Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren

BC Halberstéadter Adler - Herren 1

ABSYV Netzwerk Halle - Herren |

Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren I
Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren I

VSG Oppin - Herren 1

BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I
1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren 11
ABSYV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren I

BC Halberstéadter Adler - Herren 11

1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren I

BV Bad Lauchstidt - Herren

BC Halberstéadter Adler - Herren 11

VSG Oppin - Senioren I

1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren

1. BC Angry Nerds - Herren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 1
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 11
1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Senioren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 11
BC Halberstéddter Adler - Herren 1

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren I1

VSG Oppin - Herren 11

ABSYV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren I
Jessener SV 53- Senioren I.
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren 11
Jessener SV 53- Senioren I.

VSG Oppin - Senioren I
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 11
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren I
USV Halle-Senioren II

BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 11
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren I1
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren I1
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren |

Spiele
35
26
28
40
28
24
30
19
20
33
35
27
23
27
28
32
34
40
29
35
40
27
32
23
38
34
19
60
28
24
52
20
24
29
30
35
27
28
31
50
24
19
25
20
42
20
20
27
27
20
27
18
19
18

Pins
7254
5275
5580
7784
5406
4577
5697
3607
3785
6219
6545
5046
4243
4970
5152
5840
6187
7224
5237
6291
7164
4822
5709
4084
6634
5935
3306

10418
4858
4144
8947
3437
4121
4960
5131
5935
4571
4723
5216
8398
4021
3181
4170
3327
6986
3322
3318
4445
4439
3280
4420
2945
3103
2931

Durchschnitt
207.257
202.885
199.286
194.600
193.071
190.708
189.900
189.842
189.250
188.455
187.000
186.889
184.478
184.074
184.000
182.500
181.971
180.600
180.586
179.743
179.100
178.593
178.406
177.565
174.579
174.559
174.000
173.633
173.500
172.667
172.058
171.850
171.708
171.034
171.033
169.571
169.296
168.679
168.258
167.960
167.542
167.421
166.800
166.350
166.333
166.100
165.900
164.630
164.407
164.000
163.704
163.611
163.316
162.833
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Platz EDV Name Verein Spiele Pins Durchschnitt
55 4995 Stiibing, Max BC Halberstadter Adler - Herren 11 48 7801 162.521
56 4860 Heinitz, Tino ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren [ 28 4548 162.429
57 4360 Heritsch, Hubert ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren 1 27 4378 162.148
58 4197 Friese, Peter BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren I 20 3239 161.950
59 4761 Hartmann, René BV Bad Lauchstidt - Herren 28 4518 161.357
60 4393 Bauer, Tobias 1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Senioren 19 3064 161.263
61 4195 Plotz, Erik BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren I 30 4817 160.567
62 4919 Behrens, Hagen ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Senioren II 20 3203 160.150
63 4086 Folting, Matthias VSG Oppin - Herren 11 23 3672 159.652
64 4356 Dehne, Mario ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren 1 35 5559 158.829
65 4354 Linda, Ulrich 1. ABC Halle - Senioren 20 3168 158.400
66 4359 Faust, Hans-Dieter ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I1 20 3166 158.300
67 4992 Wachsmuth, René BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren 111 19 2969 156.263
68 4783 Forster, Florian BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren 11 18 2808 156.000
69 4669 Lorenz, Peter BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren 11 23 3570 155.217
70 4182 Raksi, Sandor USV Halle - Senioren 1. 20 3098 154.900
71 4881 Christ, Enrico ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I1 28 4326 154.500
72 4383 Richter, Matthias BV Bad Lauchstidt - Herren 28 4244 151.571
73 4667 Lorenz, Daniel BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren 11 20 2978 148.900
74 4617 Klaffenbach, Ralf VSG Oppin - Senioren | 22 3265 148.409
75 31625 Vollhardt, Thomas BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren 11 26 3807 146.423
76 4976 Klaperoth, Sebastian BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 11 20 2905 145.250
77 4962 Born, Nico BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren 34 4837 142.265
78 4973 Luda, Erwin Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11 24 2954 123.083
79 43014 Grasenick, Alexander BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Jugend 24 2494 103.917
80 43015 Becker, Felix BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Jugend 18 1608 89.333
81 4452 Buchmann, Dominic VSG Oppin - Herren 1 11 2177 197.909
82 4794 Koudelka, Steve Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11 12 2368 197.333
83 4579 Mai, Philip Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11 14 2704 193.143
84 4061 Karsten, Danny BC Halberstadter Adler - Herren I 11 2047 186.091
85 4059 Schiilke, René BC Halberstddter Adler - Senioren 17 3125 183.824
86 4222 Hoffmann, Daniel BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren I 13 2352 180.923
87 4346 Riidiger, Frank ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren II 15 2703 180.200
88 4715 Zeun, Mathias ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I1 15 2580 172.000
89 4644 Fischer, Niels VSG Oppin - Herren 1 14 2380 170.000
90 4880 Stoik, Steffen BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren I 7 1185 169.286
91 4818 Pritzel, Rainer BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren 11 8 1347 168.375
92 4557 Sokolowski, Ulf BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren II 8 1345 168.125
93 4790 Kiirschner, David Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11 10 1678 167.800
94 4499 Behrend, Frank BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren III 5 834 166.800
95 43012 Schattmann, Jorg BC Halberstadter Adler - Herren II 5 832 166.400
96 4355 Mannich, Marko 1. ABC Halle - Senioren 15 2487 165.800
97 4758 Girtner, David BV Bad Lauchstidt - Herren 14 2319 165.643
98 4266 Jomrich, Herbert Mr. Marble 99ers - Senioren 15 2479 165.267
99 43008 Angelus, Tim Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11 10 1636 163.600

100 4911 Neumann, Manuel 1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Herren 5 812 162.400
101 4181 Pschorn, Jorg USV Halle-Senioren II 15 2399 159.933
102 43010 Pohl, Karsten VSG Oppin - Herren 1I 14 2216 158.286
103 4268 Belger, Torsten VSG Oppin - Herren 11 10 1581 158.100
104 4969 Jany, Hanno Jessner SC 53 - Senioren II 15 2367 157.800
105 4361 Koch, Manfred ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren I11 15 2363 157.533
106 4943 Giesecke, Stefan BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren I 13 2047 157.462
107 4683 Miiller, Bernd USV Halle-Senioren 11 15 2346 156.400
108 4713 Victor, Ralf BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - Herren 15 2342 156.133
109 43004 Kiirbis, Andreas 1.Eisleber Bowlingclub 14 2175 155.357
110 4187 Monnig, Andreas BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - Herren 15 2324 154.933
111 4972 Poblenz, Steve Ralph BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren 11 9 1391 154.556
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112
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

EDV Name

4006
4184
4283
4190
4765
4480
4264
4942
4744
4447
4961
4624
4374
4970
4750
4859
4954
4847
4977
43011
4944
43005
4139
4994
23800
4577
4898
4854
4993
4982
4045
4955
4883
4956
43003
4829
43002
4707
4945
4997
4999
4711
4988
43001
4720
43016
43006

Woberschal, Uwe
Hirtel, Walter
Gerth, Veit-Markus
Victor, Rene
Friede, Steffen
Kunath-Pohle, Florian
Fege, Lars
Ruttkowski, Burkhard
Schwarz, Henrik
Siebrecht, Holger
Fiedler, Klaus
Dick, Lothar
Brandt, Udo
Beyreuther, Uwe
Lapscheck, Lothar
Schunke, Karsten
Bauer, Frank

Beck, Rolf
Hamann, Uwe
Kupfer, Ron
Hebecker, Thomas
Kreuzer, Philipp
Dippold, Hans-Jiirgen
Brehmer, Danilo
Borner, Sven
Loffler, Jorg

Bauer, Christoph
Felix, Ulrich

Stark, Vladimir
Griiger, Florian
Nischik, Lothar
Schmidt, Eberhard
Berger, Holger
Kalz, Giinter
Ramdohr, Florian
Pilger, Gerhard
Wellnitz, Ingo
Kémpfer, Arnd
Woltmann, Waldemar
Hentze, Torsten
Potters, Heinz
Hiinger, Wolfgang
Rauhut, Felix
Groth, Mario
Fricke, Hans-Ulrich
Andree, Ruben
Pollin, Sven

Verein

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren I1

USV Halle-Senioren 11

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren I
BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - Herren

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Senioren II

BV Bad Lauchstédt - Herren

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11

1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Herren
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren I
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 11
BC Halberstéadter Adler - Senioren

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren I1I
BV Bad Lauchstédt - Herren

Jessner SC 53 - Senioren II
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren 11
BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren 11
Jessener SV 53 - Senioren

USV Halle - Senioren I.

BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren 11
VSG Oppin - Herren 11

1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Senioren
1.Eisleber Bowlingclub

BC Sandersdorf 97 - Herren I1

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren II1

BV "Bowling Star" Halle 05 - Herren

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Herren 11
ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren II1

1. ABC Halle - Senioren

ABSV Netzwerk Halle - Herren II1

Mr. Marble 99ers - Herren 11

BC Halberstadter Adler - Senioren

Jessner SC 53 - Senioren II

1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Senioren
Jessener SV 53 - Senioren I1

1.Eisleber Bowlingclub

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren I1I
1.Eisleber Bowlingclub

BC Bowling Stones Magdeburg - Senioren I1I
1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Herren

1. Bowling Treff Magdeburg - Herren
JessenerSV 53 - Senioren II

USV Halle - Senioren I.

BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Herren 11
1.Eisleber Bowlingclub

BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Senioren 11
BowlingSportClub Magdeburg - Jugend
1.Eisleber Bowlingclub

Spiele
5
15
15
15
15
7
17
7
17
2
10
9
7
10
5
8
10
11
15
11
10
7
8
10
15
3
15
14
10
10
5
10
16
10
13
10
13
5

15
15

O W \©

10
12

Pins
763
2287
2247
2247
2241
1045
2537
1044
2516
296
1479
1331
1032
1464
732
1169
1458
1599
2175
1593
1439
1004
1147
1428
2141
428
2137
1994
1413
1404
698
1395
2231
1394
1806
1386
1796
674
269
1964
1924
1148
381
1133
1234
1326
429

Durchschnitt
152.600
152.467
149.800
149.800
149.400
149.286
149.235
149.143
148.000
148.000
147.900
147.889
147.429
146.400
146.400
146.125
145.800
145.364
145.000
144.818
143.900
143.429
143.375
142.800
142.733
142.667
142.467
142.429
141.300
140.400
139.600
139.500
139.438
139.400
138.923
138.600
138.154
134.800
134.500
130.933
128.267
127.556
127.000
125.889
123.400
110.500
107.250
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